Grand Prix Krakowa w biegach gorskich

Klasyfikacja gener alna

5,7km - OPEN K
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K16

K20

K30

K40
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K40

K16

K20
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K30

K20

K16

K20

K20

K30

K16

K40

K30

K30

Nazwisko, imie

HRUBY Anna

STEPIEN Matgorzata
FEC Agnieszka

KSIAZEK Anna

SOLTYSIK Anna

OLEJNIK Ewa

DANIELAK Matgorzata
POGODA Kinga

MEZYK Aleksandra
NYCZ Monika

OLZACKA Aleksandra
MAZURKIEWICZ Arianna
FERENCEla

PILCH Anna

KORBAS Karolina
GLINSKA Aleksandra
SOBEL Natalia

PLATA Agnieszka
WIERCIOCH-WOJTOWICZ Helena

REGULSKA Natalia

Klub

KS Cracovia

Aktywna Strona Zycia

Night Runners

UKS Kometa Gliwice

Probalans.pl

Dobczy cki Klub Biegacza

UKS Kometa Gliwice
Run4Fun

3.RWT SP Balice

Rokur.

1998

1992

1986

1976

1988

1976

1969

2002

1989

1985

1984

1988

1999

1987

1993

1983

2002

1968

1977

1986

E1l

10+ 100

10+90.25

10+81.81

10+80.5

10+ 69.57

10+75.93

10+70.44

10+72.09

10+69.05

10+72.02

10+ 66.17

10 +68.81

10 +65.5

10+61.39

10+ 62.99

10+53.34

10+69.24

10+59.95

10+53.79

10+52.9

E2

10 +94.65

10 +86.14

10+74.61

10+74.73

10+81.42

10+71.39

10+ 65.7

10+ 63.62

10+ 64.89

10+59.94

10+ 65.5

10+ 62.25

10+ 64.26

10+ 62.86

10+59.36

10+ 65.54

10+43.93

10+51.52

10 +54.68

10+48.3

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

214.65

196.39

176.42

175.23

170.99

167.32

156.14

155.71

153.94

151.96

151.67

151.06

149.76

144.25

142.35

138.88

133.17

131.47

128.47

121.2
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5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

K20

K40

K20

K16

K20

K30

K40

K50

K40

K16

K30

K20

K16

K16

K16

K20

K16

K16

K20

K16

K40

K40

K20

K40

Nazwisko, imie

DULJAN El zbieta
DtUGOSZ Ewa
SWIATEK-BRZEZINSKA Anna
SROKA Joanna

NABIELEC Magdalena
BUGAJSKA Katarzyna
KORDOWSKA Bogustawa
KAMINSKA Halina
LITWIN Agnieszka
LORENC Asia
WIERZGACZ Barbara
KHVAINITSKAYA Katsiaryna
WZIETEK Barbara
NOWACKA Katarzyna
BIEDERMAN Adrianna
DOBOSZ Anna
GARBACIK Maja

GALLA Zofia

RYCHLIK Magdalena
BARBARA Wzietek

BRAS Monika

ETTERLE-BIEDERMAN Lilianna

TRZCIONKA Justyna

KOSMALA Joanna

Klub

ITMBW Krakéw

Nowa Huta Team

Nowa Huta Team

WKS Wawel

HKS Azymut Moch y

WKS Wawel

AZS Politechnika Opolska

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

ITMBW Krakéw

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

Bieganie Géry Las Btoto

Kosmala Team

Rokur.

1990

1975

1989

2002

1991

1980

1975

1958

1970

2003

1984

1990

1998

2000

2000

1994

2000

1998

1994

1998

1976

1973

1990

1976

E1l

10+52.68

10+50.15

10 +45.67

10+46.2

0+0

10+48.5

10+47.73

10 +46.94

10+46.15

10+47.88

10+92.41

10+37.82

10+89.24

10+87.75

0+0

10+85.61

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+42.95

0+0

0+0

10+ 64.8

E2

10+47.39

10+49.91

10+51.5

10+45.36

10+ 100

10+39.52

10+39.47

10+39.27

10+ 38.41

10+35.05

0+0

10 +43.39

0+0

0+0

10+86.71

0+0

10+84.21

10+83.38

10+81.6

10+80.91

10+27.52

10+77.48

10+75.32

10+0

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

120.07

120.06

117.17

111.56

110

108.02

107.2

106.21

104.56

102.93

102.41

101.21

99.24

97.75

96.71

95.61

94.21

93.38

91.6

90.91

90.47

87.48

85.32

84.8
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K30

K30

K16

K30

K16

K30

K40

K16

K20

K30

K16

K40

K30

K20

K16

K20

K50

K30

K20

K30

K20

K20

K30

K20

Nazwisko, imie

POLYS Katarzyna

GAJ Katarzyna

KMIECIK Natalia

BUKOWCZYK Paulina

LISTEK Marta

BRZESKA Elzbieta

KOtODZIEJ Hanna

GALAZKA Anna

PROFICZ Katarzyna

ORDA Marta

KEDZIERSKA Nadia

TOPOR Monika

KACZMARSKA-ZAJAC Sylwia

BARTAK Izabela

SROKA Zuzanna

GADECKA Katarzyna

STANISZEWSKA Ewa

KOCON Joanna

KADZIOEKA Justyna

ZIEBA Anna

KOLTONOWSKA Dominika

KRUK Paulina

HUSZLAK Marta

KOCZAJA Matgorzata

Klub

SRTG FAST

WKS Wawel

Lacho Team

Husaria Race Team

HKS Azymut Moch 'y

Wawel Krakow

Biegam bo lubi e - Krakéw

Husaria Race Team

Night Runners

Rokur.

1985

1985

1997

1984

1999

1986

1971

1998

1989

1984

2002

1970

1980

1988

2005

1988

1964

1984

1988

1979

1991

1994

1977

1991

E1l

10+73.08

10+ 36.35

10+72.63

10+70.17

0+0

0+0

0+0

10 +64.5

10+63.13

0+0

10+61.52

0+0

10+ 60.58

0+0

0+0

10+58.18

10+25.79

0+0

0+0

10+54.18

0+0

10+51.94

10+13.34

0+0

E2

0+0

10+26.38

0+0

0+0

10+ 68.58

10+ 65.81

10 + 64.88

0+0

0+0

10+ 62.72

0+0

10+61.31

0+0

10+59.17

10+58.45

0+0

10+20.19

10 +54.63

10 +54.57

0+0

10 +54.02

0+0

10+27.25

10+50.44

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

83.08

82.73

82.63

80.17

78.58

75.81

74.88

74.5

73.13

72.72

71.52

71.31

70.58

69.17

68.45

68.18

65.98

64.63

64.57

64.18

64.02

61.94

60.59

60.44
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5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

K40

K20

K40

K30

K20

K20

K20

K30

K40

K30

K30

K20

K40

K20

K40

K20

K20

K40

K50

K20

K16

K40

K40

K30

Nazwisko, imie
DZIEDZINIEWICZ Agnieszka
ZEMANEK Adriana
SMIETANA Danuta
ZAWODNY Monika
KRZYWDA Klaudia
LABA Kamila
STRACZEK Karolina
GRUSZKOWSKA Lucyna
LAZEWSKA Dorota
WENECKA-FLIS Anna
SLUSAREK Marta
ZAJAC Katarzyna
JUREK Jolanta
KUKUEA Patrycja
ANTOSZ Monika
STEFANSKA Katarzyna
KUBAT Maja

WADAS Katarzyna
SANECKA Katarzyna
KRAWCZYK Kamila
JURECKA Dominika
RADWANSKA Elzbieta
1ZBINSKA Agata

KAPTUR Maria

Klub

ITMBW KRAKOW

DELPHI Running Team

Happy Tri Friends

FA Team

Daniels Team

GTTEAM

Nowa Huta Team

KUKUCZSORT.PL

GTTEAM

Rokur.

1974

1988

1973

1978

1992

1990

1989

1984

1970

1979

1983

1990

1970

1990

1973

1992

1993

1970

1965

1987

1999

1976

1968

1978

E1l

0+0

10+49.53

10 +49.5

0+0

10+44.31

0+0

10 +40.19

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+37.52

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 30.52

10 +28.82

10 +27.66

0+0

10 +24.96

10+22.78

10+20.24

0+0

0+0

10+ 134

E2

10 +49.61

0+0

0+0

10+46.97

0+0

10+40.92

0+0

10 +38.04

10+37.73

10+37.62

0+0

10+36.72

10+35.16

10+31.17

0+0

0+0

0+0

10 +24.98

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+19.82

10+17.72

0+0

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

59.61

59.53

59.5

56.97

54.31

50.92

50.19

48.04

47.73

47.62

47.52

46.72

45.16

41.17

40.52

38.82

37.66

34.98

34.96

32.78

30.24

29.82

27.72

234



# Dystans

93 5,7km
94 5,7km
95 5,7km
96 5,7km
97 5,7km
5,7km - OPEN

# Dystans
1 5,7km
2 5,7km
3 5,7km
4 5,7km
5 5,7km
6 5,7km
7 5,7km
8 5,7km
9 5,7km
10 5,7km
11 5,7km
12 5,7km
13 5,7km
14 5,7km
15 5,7km
16 5,7km

Kat.
K60
K40
K30
K40

K40

M

Kat.

M16
M30
M40
M30
M40
M16
M30
M30
M20
M16
M16
M16
M16
M50
M40

M50

Nazwisko, imie
WOZNIAK Barbara
RYBIEC lwona
WITAS Kaja

PALIS Kinga

FUS-ZIEBA Eliza

Nazwisko, imie
BARAN Jan
ZDZIEBEO Marcin
ZAJAC Piotr
TARGOSZ Michu
WASNIOWSKI Piotr
STAROWICZ Adrian
BERNASIEWICZ Marcin
MARKOWICZ Szymon
BIK Szymon
KUCHARCZYK Jakub
BARWA Wojciech
BYRCZEK Jan

KUNZ Marcin
KALICINSKI Bogustaw
GEDL Przemystaw

NIESSNER Piotr

Klub

KS Limanowa F orrest

EMI Runners

Klub

WKS Wawel

EKIPAZ TARNOWA

ITMBW KRAKOW

parkrun Kr akéw

KS Cravovia 1906

Am Nat Muay Thai Gym

UKS Kometa Gliwice

UKS Kometa Gliwice

WKS Wawel

Rokur.

1955

1969

1983

1976

1973

Rok ur.

1997

1978

1973

1980

1976

1999

1980

1986

1988

2001

1998

2000

2001

1961

1969

1963

E1l

10+1.87

10+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E1l

10+97.6

10 +88.44

10+87.28

10 +86.69

10+86.73

10+87.83

10 +84.47

10+72.46

10+77.38

10+76.46

10+76.49

10+78.38

10+72.33

10+ 67.89

10+66.73

10 + 66.06

E2

10+0

0+0

10+0

10+0

10+0

E2

10+ 100

10+97.24

10+92.58

10 + 88.66

10+88.15

10+ 85.66

10 +82.99

10+91.35

10+85.08

10+78.95

10+77.31

10+75.09

10+ 67.93

10+72.07

10+70.85

10+ 66.99

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

21.87

10

10

10

10

Suma

217.6

205.68

199.86

195.35

194.88

193.49

187.46

183.81

182.46

175.41

173.8

173.47

160.26

159.96

157.58

153.05
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20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Dystans

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

M40

M30

M50

M30

M40

M40

M20

M30

M30

M50

Mé60

M30

M20

M20

M40

M30

M20

M16

M40

M16

M30

M16

M20

M50

Nazwisko, imie
KLESYK Adrian
CHALUPCZAK Michat
GAL Wojciech
KRZEMIEN Michat
SZYMACHA Marcin
ZESEAWSKI Wojciech
GUBERNAT Adrian
TRZASKA Marcin
tAKOMSKI tukasz
STANEK Rafat
FEDIRKO Tadeusz
TODYS Michat
MASZCZAK Piotr
BABULA Przemyslaw
SAPA Jacek
JEZIERSKI Kamil
GARBACIK Michat
BIEDERMAN Marcin
SZAWUL Piotr
CUPRYS Gracjan
LACNY Rafat
KRAUZE Filip
LIPINISKI Szymon

BIRCZYNSKI Pawet

Klub

Le Scandale

GAL-SPORT

Road Maraton Team / Pomiaryczasu.pl

WKS Wawel

Eskadra Krakow

MTB3184

rowerowanie.pl

Zabierzow biega

niezrzeszony

AZS AGH Krakéw

Lachoteam

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

HKS Azymut Moch y

16 bpd

Pszczétkowski Tean

Rok ur.

1972

1986

1965

1978

1976

1967

1993

1998

1978

1965

1955

1983

1987

1994

1968

1980

1995

1998

1974

1999

1982

1997

1994

1963

E1l

10+ 62.61

10+ 60.2

10+57.69

10+ 60.02

10 +54.85

10+54.75

10 +49.45

10+57.17

10+47.88

10+53.37

10+48.63

10 +46.5

10+38.6

10+ 100

10+ 38.95

0+0

10+ 95.09

0+0

10+ 34.34

10+ 94.06

10+42.48

10+92.25

0+0

10+ 35.86

E2

10+ 67

10+ 65.86

10+ 66.01

10+ 63.36

10 +60.88

10+55.66

10+60.9

10+51.87

10+58.11

10+52.27

10+56.41

10+50.73

10+51.67

0+0

10+ 50.65

10+96.51

0+0

10+ 95.06

10 +50.02

0+0

10 +40.29

0+0

10+90.87

10 +44.49

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

149.61

146.06

143.7

143.38

135.73

130.41

130.35

129.04

125.99

125.64

125.04

117.23

110.27

110

109.6

106.51

105.09

105.06

104.36

104.06

102.77

102.25

100.87

100.35



41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Dystans

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

M16

M50

M20

M16

M16

M16

M20

M30

M30

M30

M40

M30

M20

M20

M16

M20

M20

M30

M16

M30

M30

M40

M20

M30

Nazwisko, imie
BARAN Grzegorz
FAJTO Maciej
NOWAK tukasz
STANEK Jerzy

ZIAJA Konrad
WIOREK Rafat
KANSKI Zbigniew
OKRAJEK Zbigniew
SZAJEWSKI Arkadiusz
KRUCZEK Radek
MARZEC Artur
FARFAN Francisco
KOCZELA Grzegorz
FORTUNA Piotr
KRAWIEC Kacper
SCHRAMM Rafat
SZCZEPANIAK Bartek
KMIECIK Tomasz
ZAREBA-GEOD Emanuel
DABROWSKI Jarostaw
SOCHA Piotr

CZAPLA Tomasz
PRZEBINDA tukasz

KOOTJMANS Fred

Klub

WKS Wawel

Galsport

ITMBW Krakéw

WKS Wawel

TS Wilga Golkowice

MK Team

OTAKtO

RUN4FUN

IAG GBS

KCE!

Dobczy cki Klub Biegacza

MK Team

MK Team

WKS Wawel

Rok ur.

2001

1957

1994

2001

2000

2001

1993

1980

1978

1984

1973

1983

1989

1991

2002

1988

1993

1983

1998

1981

1977

1976

1988

1985

E1l

0+0

10 +39.47

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+0

0+0

10+79.49

10+33.03

0+0

10+30.8

10+76.68

10+76.45

10+74.92

10+71.83

0+0

0+0

10+ 66.14

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 60.84

0+0

10+59.22

E2

10+89.8

10+39.78

10 +86.36

10+83.33

10+81.79

10+71.24

10+80.18

0+0

10+ 34.53

10+77.4

10+ 36.34

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+70.01

10 +68.92

0+0

10 + 64.06

10+63.35

10+63.1

0+0

10+59.74

0+0

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

99.8

99.25

96.36

93.33

91.79

91.24

90.18

89.49

87.56

87.4

87.14

86.68

86.45

84.92

81.83

80.01

78.92

76.14

74.06

73.35

73.1

70.84

69.74

69.22



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Dystans

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

M30

M40

M30

M30

M20

M30

M40

M30

M20

M30

M40

M16

M16

M50

M40

M20

M30

M40

Mé60

M50

M40

M40

M40

M30

Nazwisko, imie

KRZYSZTOF Pawlik

SOWA Janusz

GtODKIEWICZ Tadeusz

MACKOWIAK Mateusz

KUBIAK Pawet

SLIWINISKI Pawet

BROZBAR Tomasz

KOZIOk Pawet

BRANDEBURG Pawet

PAWLIK Krzysztof

PAJDA Grzegorz

SZELIGA Stanistaw

SAJDAK Piotr

FORYSTEK Jézef

DtUGOSZ Dariusz

BECZALA Krzysztof

SAMOSIEJ Jakub

KURASIEWICZ Pawet

NAZIM Tadeusz

FORYSTEK Jozef Forystek

SZYJA Dariusz

BLAUT Marcin

KUDAS Tomasz

SEK Marek

Klub

Klimakom
Ted Bike Nowy Targ

Probalans.pl

UPOJENI WIATREM
PORANNY PATROL

MK Team

Le Scandale

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

MK Team

Happy Tri Friends
UKS Jedynka Skawina
WKS Wawel

ADS Masna Krytyczna
Night Runners

Space Invaders

Aktywna Strona Zycia

Rok ur.

1977

1969

1978

1986

1992

1985

1976

1980

1991

1977

1971

2002

1999

1966

1968

1987

1977

1975

1948

1966

1975

1974

1974

1979

E1l

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+20.7

10 +56.02

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+43.33

10+51.73

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+12.97

0+0

10 +49.61

10+49.11

0+0

10+47.54

0+0

10+43.42

10+10.63

0+0

E2

10+59.13

10+58.79

10+57.18

10+26.44

0+0

10+55.28

10+55.12

10+55.02

10 +53.59

10+0

0+0

10+51.39

10+51

10+50.28

10+27.12

10+50.03

0+0

0+0

10 +48.99

0+0

10+46.78

0+0

10 +22.49

10+42.72

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

69.13

68.79

67.18

67.14

66.02

65.28

65.12

65.02

63.59

63.33

61.73

61.39

61

60.28

60.09

60.03

59.61

59.11

58.99

57.54

56.78

53.42

53.12

52.72



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Dystans

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

M30

M40

M20

M20

M30

M20

M16

M30

M30

M40

M20

M40

M16

M40

M40

M20

M30

M30

M20

M30

M40

M20

M20

M40

Nazwisko, imie
PTASZNIK Przemystaw
NOWAK Bogdan
ZAWILO Barttomiej
BALAZY Amadeusz
KAZUBSKI Piotr
SLEZAK Bartosz
SAJDAK Piotr
JURECKI Filip

MARZO Eduardo
MORYTO Rafat

KOT Rafat
MICHALCZUK Ryszard
SKONIECZNY Marcel

RICOUR Patrice

DZIEDZINIEWICZ Waldemar

KOLERSKI Krzysztof
DESCOSSY Cyryl
BRZEKOWSKI tukasz
SUC Olivier

JANIAK Mariusz
WISNIEWSKI Rafat
KALETA Tomasz
KURUS Tomasz

MARCZYNSKI Andrzej

Klub

Aktywna Strona Zycia

Triumph

MK Team

MK Team

KUKUCZSPORT.PL

IAG GBS

MK Team

Biegiem Marsz

ITMBW KRAKOW

MK Team

Night Runners

Rokur.

1980

1971

1989

1987

1978

1992

2016

1977

1981

1976

1988

1969

2005

1969

1974

1989

1986

1982

1990

1981

1969

1994

1989

1972

E1l

0+0

10+ 1.96

0+0

10+7.84

0+0

0+0

10+39.72

10 +38.95

10+38.18

0+0

0+0

10+36.6

10+ 36.22

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+33.22

0+0

10+32.19

10+31.19

10+29.95

10+0

10+29.07

E2

10+42.2

10 +29.09

10 +40.53

10+22.44

10 +40.07

10+39.81

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+37.73

10+37.55

0+0

0+0

10+ 35.68

10+ 35.54

10+34.93

10 +34.92

0+0

10+32.58

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+19.68

0+0

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

52.2

51.05

50.53

50.28

50.07

49.81

49.72

48.95

48.18

47.73

47.55

46.6

46.22

45.68

45.54

44.93

44.92

43.22

42.58

42.19

41.19

39.95

39.68

39.07



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Dystans

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

5,7km

Kat.

Mé60

M40

M30

M30

M20

M20

M30

M16

M40

M50

M20

M30

M20

Nazwisko, imie

TRZMIELEWSKI Roman

HELBIN Barttomiej

KRZYWDA Rafat

MAJKA Tomasz

MASLAK Piotr

WRONKA Andrzej

LIGEZA Jarostaw

LORENC Pawel

LORENC Jakub

ROIK Tomasz

KUKUEA Maciej

CZUPRYNSKI Rafat

KOCH Michat

Klub

WKS Wawel

Maxus sport team

Rokur.

1955

1973

1981

1985

1991

1987

1983

2005

1972

1959

1989

1982

1992

E1l

0+0

10+27.39

10 +24.98

10 +22.68

0+0

10+ 16.25

10+12.38

10+0

10+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+0

E2

10+28.21

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+16.75

0+0

0+0

10+0

10+0

10+9.61

10+5.68

10+1.2

0+0

E3

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

38.21

37.39

34.98

32.68

26.75

26.25

22.38

20

20

19.61

15.68

10



